Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (722)

Route #: 722

Driver: Bus #:

RT-722 EVANSDALE ES DLI CAMP(7.8.24-7.12.24) M-F 8:00AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:14 AM  ALLSBOROUGH DR, 30084 & WILCSHIRE CT, 30084 2 2
07:22 AM  LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30084 & SANDPIPER DR, 30084 1 3
07:31 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD, 30340 & WOODRIDGE WY, 30084 1 4
07:33AM  GLADNEY DR, 30340 & WEMBERLY FOREST PL 1 5
07:39 AM  BRIARGLEN DR, 30340 & BRIARGLEN CT 3 8
07:41 AM  GREENROCK TRL ,30340 & UMBERLAND DR ,30340 1 9
07:45AM  SCHOOL: EVANSDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 185.8E1

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

06/ 12/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (723)

Route #: 723

Driver: Bus #:

RT-723 EVANSDALE ES DLI CAMP(7.8.24-7.12.24) M-F 8:00AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:46 AM  PROVIDENCE POINT WAY & DEMILLIO DR 30058 1 1
06:59 AM  ROGERS LAKE RD, 30058 & ROGERS TRC, 30058 1 2
07:09AM  OLD WELLBORN TRC, 30058 & WELLBORN TRL, 30058 1 3
07:27 AM  BRER RABBIT RD, 30083 & HAMBRICK RD, 30083 1 4
07:45AM  SCHOOL: EVANSDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 185.8E2

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

06/ 12/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (724)

Route #: 724

Driver: Bus #:

RT-724 EVANSDALE ES DLI CAMP(7.8.24-7.12.24) M-F 8:00AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:07 AM  NORTHCREST RD, 30340 & ROSE ARB, 30340 1 1
07:09 AM  IVYS WALK, 30340 & NORTHAVEN LA, 30340 1 2
07:11 AM  NORTHCREST RD, 30340 & REGALWOODS DR, 30340 1 3
07:14 AM 3207 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 (ASHFORD APTS) 2 5
07:14 AM 3201 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 @ ESTUARY APTS 2 7
07:19 AM 3301 HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 @ HENDERSON PARK 1 8
07:28 AM  GLADNEY DR ,30340 & RANLO DR ,30340 1 9
07:29 AM  BOLISSA DR, 30340 & CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30340 1 10
07:33AM  TERRAMAR DR, 30341 & TOXAWAY CT 2 12
07:34 AM  GLADNEY DR, 30341 & CASTAWAY LN 1 13
07:38 AM  GLADNEY DR ,30340 & OCTAVIA PL 1 14
07:40 AM 3450 EVANS RD, 30341(ESTUARY APTS----BACK ENTRANCE) 1 15
07:45AM  SCHOOL: EVANSDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 185.8E3

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 12/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (725)

Route #: 725

Driver: Bus #:

RT-725 EVANSDALE ES DLI CAMP(7.8.24-7.12.24) M-F 8:00AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:56 AM  TULIP DR, 30032 & TULIP PL, 30032 1 1
07:02AM  COLUMBIA DR, 30032 & LAUREN PARC RD, 30032 LAUREN PARC 1 2
07:09 AM  HILLSIDE AV, 30032 & STANTON ST, 30032 1 3
07:27 AM 2060 FISHER TRL, 30345 1 4
07:36 AM  GREENCLIFF DR, 30345 & RANDOLPH RD, 30345 1 5
07:45AM  SCHOOL: EVANSDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 185.8E4

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

06/ 12/ 2024 Page 4



